
CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT: 5K ePostal

EVENT DATE(S): 5/15-9/15/2015

SANCTION NUMBER: 375-S003

SANCTIONING LMSC: Oregon LMSC

SPONSORING ORG: Central Oregon Masters Aquatics

EVENT DIRECTOR: Bob Bruce

Address 61200 Parrell Rd

Bend, OR 97702-2602

Phone 541-317-4851

E-mail coachbobbruce@gmail.com

WOMEN
Total Ind

Time Time

Marcia Cleveland E 51 IM 215H-01S4Y  1:15:46.02

Madeline Bruce J 21 IM 215R-09DA1  1:15:17.29

Stephanie Henry 41 IM 2156-09R25  1:14:44.27

Shannon McIntyre J 50 PSM 3654-000W4  1:10:40.83

Sydney Anderson E 23 PSM 3653-06ZAW  1:08:42.33

MarySue Balazic 47 PSM 365C-09NNC  1:56:08.08

Valerie Thorp M 24 WMAC 205P-0793E  1:10:56.05

Kimberly von During J 36 WMAC 205P-01RUJ  1:13:32.09

Jeanne Seidler E 68 WMAC 205T-01R6A  2:38:39.99

Debby Eisinger W 57 SFTL 505Y-095ZS  2:01:15.69

Marci Grady A 56 SFTL 505B-05HJC  1:58:44.47

Marie Hanft F 24 SFTL 505R-09T73  1:13:33.35

United States Masters Swimming
Long Distance National Championship

RELAY RESULTS

Record

 3:45:47.58

 4:15:31.24

 5:03:08.13

 5:13:33.5118+

Age

Group
Place Club First Name Last Name

18+

18+

18+ 3 Wisconsin Masters

4 Swim Fort Lauderdale

1 Illinois Masters

2 Puget Sound Masters

MI USMS #Club
Ag

e



Jamie Marks L 26 SFTL 505X-06Y7S  1:11:33.36

Florencia Melo 26 SFTL 505T-09U0A  1:12:17.27

Amanda Singleton L 26 SFTL 505V-07JMK  1:17:11.99

Kendra Hogg 28 VMST 125E-09RSH  1:17:16.21

Amy Charley C 30 VMST 125Z-061BG  1:18:01.89

Shirley Loftus-Charley A 63 VMST 125Y-WATER  1:14:29.33

Ellary Wray H 32 SFTL 505Z-09XVW  1:25:30.99

Silver Deutch J 29 SFTL 505M-07RZE  1:22:43.37

Kelly Abner A 25 SFTL 5051-07DB2  1:19:40.25

Anna Rosen 28 SFTL 5052-08BKE  1:31:13.99

Gail Musk G 58 SFTL 505Z-07W6S  1:59:30.36

Kristin Volz R 41 SFTL 505C-DUCKY  1:49:18.99

Jayna Tomac M 43 OREG 375Y-05EJN  1:11:56.60

Suzy Jajewski 40 OREG 3753-074MV  1:17:58.99

Bonnie Edwards B 43 OREG 375Y-065UP  1:18:56.12

Jenny Birmelin 38 MICH 195K-0292V  1:23:16.54

Maddie Diedo 56 MICH 195X-028U9  1:33:01.31

Denise Brown H 55 MICH 195X-01U86  1:14:08.31

Melissa Harasz 55 SPM 1452-05H1D  1:18:13.01

Brooke Bowman J 48 SPM 1459-004KC  1:15:08.99

Livia Zien L 49 SPM 145F-02RN5  1:21:36.99

Arlene Delmage 52 OREG 3757-01Z4F  1:15:13.28

Karen Matson A 52 OREG 375J-0266T  1:16:03.85

Colette Crabbe M 58 OREG 375J-02645  1:25:40.99

Karen Charney L 46 DAM 385N-0423B  1:25:18.99

Sharon Blaha L 55 DAM 385C-DAM83  1:14:34.67

Jennifer Phalen R 50 DAM 385D-JENNY  1:38:46.99

Megan Lassen M 45 SFTL 505G-02KUC  1:20:45.20

Erica Moffett L 45 SFTL 505G-02XND  1:20:59.61

Carla Kinugawa 47 SFTL 505Z-09VH3  1:39:30.44

Heidi Kafka 52 IM 215J-02X7X  1:17:08.11

Debbie Gortowski A 58 IM 2157-02UNY  1:37:22.99

Ruth Giles-Ott 46 IM 2152-02VKN  1:33:33.41

 3:41:02.62

 3:49:47.43

 4:07:54.61

 5:20:03.34

 3:48:51.71

 4:10:26.16

 3:54:58.99

 3:56:58.12

 4:18:40.65

 4:21:15.25

 4:28:04.51

45+

45+

45+

25+

25+

25+

25+

35+

35+

45+

45+

3 Swim Fort Lauderdale

4 Swim Fort Lauderdale

1 Swim Fort Lauderdale

2 Virginia Masters

1 St Pete Masters

2 Oregon Masters

1 Oregon Masters

2 Michigan Masters

5 Illinois Masters

3 Davis Aquatic Masters

4 Swim Fort Lauderdale



Catherine Rust M 62 PBM 5055-06WNH  1:19:41.99

Darcy LaFountain H 59 PBM 505F-0212Z  1:19:56.45

Laurie Samuelson E 60 PBM 505T-006F3  1:16:45.36

Linda Larson L 60 SFTL 505W-  1:28:55.33

Cynthia Henley P 57 SFTL 505N-07SFD  1:36:47.99

Linda Webb 70 SFTL 505W-02FR0  1:37:55.25

MEN
Eric Jackwin 26 SFTL 505Z-07R38  1:04:27.08

Michael Aubrey 54 SFTL 505M-090CM  1:17:24.28

Aleksandr Sigalus 32 SFTL 505Y-0891N  1:23:36.99

Matt Miller 37 OREG 375A-1500F  1:06:32.13

Hardy Lussier C 49 OREG 3755-025VX  1:02:38.99

Paul (Tank) McNamara F 51 OREG 375Y-0601J  1:22:42.26

Matthew Dixon N 52 PSM 365Y-01P3E  1:07:20.98

William Bascus R 36 PSM 3653-079VM  1:27:00.99

Daniel Phillips L 52 PSM 365K-087PH  1:07:48.35

Victor Aimi 45 SFTL 505N-07NYE  1:34:45.96

Alexander Koval 43 SFTL 505V-095EB  1:27:46.55

Jarek Tadla 43 SFTL 5050-096YC  1:19:17.65

Kern Davis M 60 SPM 1459-02RET  1:09:18.99

Bryant Davies H 53 SPM 1453-02S2N  1:18:40.02

Timothy Kennedy C 58 SPM 1450-02RF0  1:14:38.99

Craig Lanza J 47 WMAC 2051-0032W  1:10:56.05

James Biles B 54 WMAC 205H-  1:08:52.15

Dan Meek 58 WMAC 205X-02AGD  1:40:47.27

Don Mitchell 68 SFTL 505S-028GP  1:34:36.58

Marty Hendrick 57 SFTL 505X-027T9  1:17:58.99

John Adair H 54 SFTL 5059-04PM7  1:22:36.50

David Wash H 55 OREG 375X-06WSF  1:22:54.98

Allen Larson J 62 OREG 3759-05VZ3  1:28:25.93

45+

45+

45+

55+

 3:56:23.80

 4:43:38.57

55+

55+

25+

35+

35+

35+

1 Palm Beach Masters

1 Oregon Masters

2 Puget Sound Masters

2 Swim Fort Lauderdale

1 Swim Fort Lauderdale

L

 3:45:28.35

 3:31:53.38

 3:42:10.32

2 Wisconsin Masters

3 Swim Fort Lauderdale

3 Swim Fort Lauderdale

A

1 St Pete Masters

 4:21:50.16

 3:42:38.00

 4:00:35.47

 4:15:12.07

1 Oregon Masters  4:16:38.90



Robert Richardson B 62 OREG 3751-049YA  1:25:17.99

Robert Beach E 85 SPM 145K-02REM  1:50:29.99

Ken Gersbach C 55 SPM 145U-065N7  1:31:18.99

Philip Harasz 56 SPM 145W-07GD6  1:46:08.12

Jed Cronin P 66 OREG 375S-0262E  1:19:58.95

Bob Bruce A 67 OREG 3752-025YX  1:21:08.99

David Radcliff A 81 OREG 3751-025V8  1:22:40.84

MIXED
Matthew Dixon N 52 PSM 365Y-01P3E  1:07:20.98 Y

Sydney Anderson E 23 PSM 3653-06ZAW  1:08:42.33

Shannon McIntyre J 50 PSM 3654-000W4  1:10:40.83

Daniel Phillips L 52 PSM 365K-087PH  1:07:48.35

Valerie Thorp M 24 WMAC 205P-0793E  1:10:56.05

Kimberly von During J 36 WMAC 205P-01RUJ  1:13:32.09

Craig Lanza J 47 WMAC 2051-0032W  1:10:56.05

James Biles B 54 WMAC 205H-  1:08:52.15

Eric Jackwin L 26 SFTL 505Z-07R38  1:04:27.08

Michael Aubrey 54 SFTL 505M-090CM  1:17:24.28

Jamie Marks L 26 SFTL 505X-06Y7S  1:11:33.36

Marie Hanft F 24 SFTL 505R-09T73  1:13:33.35

Jarek Tadla 43 SFTL 5050-096YC  1:19:17.65

Aleksandr Sigalus 32 SFTL 505Y-0891N  1:23:36.99

Amanda Singleton L 26 SFTL 505V-07JMK  1:17:11.99

Florencia Melo 26 SFTL 505T-09U0A  1:12:17.27

Matt Miller 37 OREG 375A-1500F  1:06:32.13

Hardy Lussier C 50 OREG 3755-025VX  1:03:52.81

Suzy Jajewski 40 OREG 3753-074MV  1:17:58.99

Jayna Tomac M 43 OREG 375Y-05EJN  1:11:56.60

Jenny Birmelin 38 MICH 195K-0292V  1:23:16.54

Joe Aumiller 58 MICH 195N-029JT  1:25:23.33

Denise Brown H 55 MICH 195X-01U86  1:14:08.31

25+

35+

35+

55+

65+

18+

18+

18+

1 Oregon Masters

1 Puget Sound Masters

2 St Pete Masters  5:07:57.10

 4:03:48.78

 4:34:32.49

1 Swim Fort Lauderdale

1 Oregon Masters

2 Wisconsin Masters

3 Swim Fort Lauderdale

 4:44:16.34

 4:46:58.07

 5:12:23.90

 4:40:20.53

2 Michigan Masters  5:35:49.49



Maddie Diedo 56 MICH 195X-028U9  1:33:01.31

Marcia Cleveland E 51 IM 215H-01S4Y  1:15:46.02

Chris Layton 56 IM 2154-02VAE  1:11:59.23

Heidi Kafka 52 IM 215J-02X7X  1:17:08.11

David Sims E 52 IM 215N-FASTR  1:05:29.99

David Radcliff A 81 OREG 3751-025V8  1:22:40.84

Hardy Lussier C 49 OREG 3755-025VX  1:02:38.99

Arlene Delmage 52 OREG 3757-01Z4F  1:15:13.28

Karen Matson A 52 OREG 375J-0266T  1:16:03.85

Brooke Bowman J 48 SPM 1459-004KC  1:15:08.99

Melissa Harasz 55 SPM 1452-05H1D  1:18:13.01

Timothy Kennedy C 58 SPM 1450-02RF0  1:14:38.99

Kern Davis M 60 SPM 1459-02RET  1:09:18.99

Jo Ann Harrelson 59 SPM 145U-02RWB  1:28:19.99

Bryant Davies H 53 SPM 1453-02S2N  1:18:40.02

Livia Zien L 49 SPM 145F-02RN5  1:21:36.99

Ken Gersbach C 55 SPM 145U-065N7  1:31:18.99

Greta Van Meeteren 68 NCMS 135D-0232R  1:52:01.67

Mark Rubacky S 46 NCMS 1354-070MN  1:09:56.30

Thomas Beck 51 NCMS 135S-05STD  1:16:02.15

Debbie Wilson R 61 NCMS 135R-02318  1:24:49.02

John Adair H 54 SFTL 5059-04PM7  1:22:36.50

Alison Barbi 51 SFTL 5050-093G3  1:36:04.75

Victor Aimi A 45 SFTL 505N-07NYE  1:34:45.96

Sarah Bennett L 52 SFTL 505G-G00SE  1:47:39.59

Bob Bruce A 67 OREG 3752-025YX  1:21:08.99

Colette Crabbe M 58 OREG 375J-02645  1:25:40.99

Jeanna Summers 61 OREG 375M-000PT  1:29:28.99

Jed Cronin P 66 OREG 375S-0262E  1:19:58.95

Don Mitchell 68 SFTL 505S-028GP  1:34:36.58

Michelle Martin E 66 SFTL 5052-02D6V  2:09:38.99

Debby Eisinger W 57 SFTL 505Y-095ZS  2:01:15.69

Marty Hendrick 57 SFTL 505X-027T9  1:17:58.99

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

55+

55+

2 Oregon Masters

3 St Pete Masters

1 Illinois Masters  4:50:23.35

 4:56:36.96

 4:57:19.98

6 Swim Fort Lauderdale

1 Oregon Masters

4 St Pete Masters

5 North Carolina

Masters

 5:39:55.99

 5:42:49.14

 6:21:06.80

 5:36:17.92

2 Swim Fort Lauderdale  7:03:30.25








